PARTNER MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION



Partner membership is for individual firms or corporations engaged in consumption or manufacturing, custom kiln drying, wholesaling, or distribution of hardwood or cypress lumber, veneer, plywood and related products that have their headquarters outside of North America.

Membership Dues are \$2,020.

Company Information		
Parent Company (Primary Membership): _		
Street Address:		
City:S	tate/Province: Zip/	Postal Code: Country:
President/CEO:	E-mail addr	ess:
Accounts Payable Contact:	Title:	Email Address:
Advertising Contact:	Title:	Email Address:
Exhibitor Contact:	Title:	Email Address:
Sponsorship Contact:	Title:	Email Address:
Telephone:	Fax:	
and the second s		
Website: Do you have the following: Facebook Company Contacts Management Contacts (limit 1)	k □ Twitter □ Instagram □ Linked	lln
Do you have the following: Facebook Company Contacts Management Contacts (limit 1) Name	k	neail
Do you have the following: Facebook Company Contacts Management Contacts (limit 1) Name Title Sales Contacts (3)	k	ne ail
Do you have the following: Facebook Company Contacts Management Contacts (limit 1) Name Title Sales Contacts (3) Name Name Name Sales Contacts (3)	Twitter Instagram Linked Linked Phor	ne ail
Company Contacts Management Contacts (limit 1) Name Title Sales Contacts (3) Name	Phor E-ma	ne ail ne ail
Do you have the following: Facebook Company Contacts Management Contacts (limit 1) Name Title Sales Contacts (3) Name Title	Phor E-ma Phor Phor Phor	ne ail
Do you have the following: Facebool Company Contacts	Phor E-ma Phor E-ma	ne ail ne ne

How Did You Hear About NHLA Word of MouthSocial MediaNHLA WebsiteIndustry Trade ShowOthNHLA National Inspector - List Name:	
Referral (Please identify person and/or company)	
Regulations Relating to Membership and Due	es es
The annual terms shall be a full year beginning the first day of the month following the rece Lumber Association is a NOT-FOR-PROFIT association organized to promote the welfare and	
The undersigned hereby applies for membership in the National Hardwood Lumber Associ Bylaws, Rules and Regulations of the Association.	ation, and agrees to be governed by the Constitution and
Name: Title: _	
Company Name:	
Signature: Date: _	
Method of Payment	
☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover ☐ Check	
Total amount of 1 year's membership dues:	
Credit Card Number: Exp. Date:	•
Name on Card:	
	e:
All funds should be made in U.S. dollars. All checks should be made payable to NHLA.	
This completed membership application with payment should be returned to:	Wire Transfer Info:
National Hardwood Lumber Association	First Tennessee Bank
PO Box 34518 Memphis, TN 38184	165 Madison Ave. Memphis, TN 38103
or faxed to 901-399-7592 or emailed to c.mcelya@nhla.com	Routing# 084-00026

Account# 18-2333173 Swift Code: FTBMUS44